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A. J. Hess & Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1083 
Calvert City, KY 42029- 
Contact Name: Mr. Alfred J. Hess 
Phone: (270) 395-5248 
Fax: (270) 395-5289 
Email: fhess@ajhess.com 
 
 
ABSG Consulting, Inc. 
16855 Northchase Drive 
Houston, TX 77060- 
Contact Name: Mr. Man Pham 
Phone: (281) 877-6387 
Fax: (281) 877-6356 
Email: mpham@absconsulting.com 
 
 
Aura Engineering 
P.O. Box 1798 
Friendswood, TX 77549-1798 
Contact Name: Mr. Gary Lawrence 
Phone: (281) 218-8700 
Fax: (281) 218-8705 
Email: auragl@aol.com 
 
 
BEI Engineers 
3741 Red Bluff Road 
Suite 200 
Pasadena, TX 77503- 
Contact Name: Mr. Robert Fitch 
Phone: (713) 475-2424 
Fax: (713) 475-2425 
Email: rhfitch@bei-us.com 
 
Eichleay Engineers, Inc. 
Suite 600 
1390 Willow Pass Road 
Concord, CA 94520- 
Contact Name: Mr. John Sakamoto 
Phone: (925) 689-7000 
Fax: (925) 689-7006 
Email: sakamoto@eichleay.com 
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ESI Engineering Services 
370 N. Wiget Lane 
Suite 210 
Walnut Creek, CA 94598- 
Contact Name: Mr. David Rein 
Phone: (925) 941-1400 
Fax: (925) 941-1401 
Email: david.rein@esi.keithco.com 
 

Gulf States Engineering, Inc. 
4110 Moffett Road 
Mobile, AL 36618- 
Contact Name: Mr. Robert Edens, P.E. 
Phone: (251) 460-4646 
Fax: (251) 460-4649 
Email: robert.edens@mobilepe.com 
 
 
Lanier & Associates, Inc. 
4101 Magazine Street 
New Orleans, LA 70115- 
Contact Name: Mr. Edward Jackson 
Phone: (504) 895-0368 
Fax: (504) 895-0566 
Email: ejackson@lanier-engineers.com 
 
 
Miller-Remick Corp. 
400 White Horse Pike 
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035- 
Contact Name: Mr. Anthony Pacaro 
Phone: (856) 546-4600 
Fax: (856) 546-2878 
Email: office@miller-remick.com 
 
 
Orbital Engineering, Inc. 
3618 Hulmeville Rd. 
Bensalem, PA 19020 
Contact Name: Mr. Curt Schellinger 
Phone: (215) 245-9000 
Fax: (215) 245-9190 
Email: cschellinger@orbitalengr.com 
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Parsons E&C Corp. 
P.O. Box 34311 
Houston, TX 77234- 
Contact Name: Mr. Robert Looper, PE 
Phone: (713) 407-5000 
Email: robert.l.looper@parsonsec.com 
 
 

Phoenix Engineering, Inc. 
6620 Cypress Wood Dr. 
Suite 200 
Spring, TX 77379- 
Contact Name: Mr. Eric Politte 
Phone: (281) 320-9796 
Fax: (281) 320-9700 
Email: egpolitte@rmaworld.com 
 

Pyburn & Odom MCA 
8178 GSRI Ave. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70820- 
Contact Name: Mr. Tom Iglehart 
Phone: (225) 766-6330 
Fax: (225) 769-7680 
Email: tiglehart@pyodom-mca.com 
 
 
RJP Consulting 
823 Island Meadow Court 
Houston, TX 77062-2134 
Contact Name: Mr. Richard J. Pichler 
Phone: (281) 286-8926 
Fax: (281) 286-8926 
Email: pichler@swbell.net 
 
 
RPMS Consulting Engineers 
1 Rossmoor Drive 
Suite 300 
Monroe Township, NJ 08831- 
Contact Name: Mr. John Warrington 
Phone: (609) 655-9292 
Fax: (609) 655-5122 
Email: johnwarr@rpmsengineers.com 
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S & B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. 
P.O. Box 266245 
Houston, TX 77207-6245 
Contact Name: Mr. Myron Perry 
Phone: (713) 645-4141 
Fax: (713) 645-6094 
Email: miperry@sbec.com 
 
 
S. T. Hudson Engineers, Inc. 
840 Cooper Street 
4th Floor 
Camden, NJ 08102- 
Contact Name: Mr. Bill Bennett 
Phone: (856) 342-6600 
Fax: (856) 342-8323 
Email: wbennett@sthe.com 
 

Shaw Environmental 
312 Directors Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37923- 
Contact Name: Mr. Charles Pfrommer 
Phone: (865) 690-3211 
Fax: (865) 690-3626 
Email: charles.pfrommer@shawgrp.com 
 
 
Spectrum Engineering & Associates 
6505 Mars Road 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066- 
Contact Name: Mr. Eugene Miklaucic 
Phone: (724) 776-6654 
Fax: (724) 776-6630 
Email: eugene@spectrumedical.com 
 
 
The WCM Group 
P.O. Box 3247 
Humble, TX 77347-3247 
Contact Name: Mr. John L. Hensley 
Phone: (281) 446-7070 
Fax: (281) 446-3348 
Email: wcmgroup@wcmgroup.com 
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U.N.I. Engineering, Inc. 
156 Stockton Street 
P.O. Box 1329 
Hightstown, NJ 08520- 
Contact Name: Mr. Russ Miller 
Phone: (609) 448-4633 
Fax: (609) 448-0797 
Email: engineering@uni-engineering.com 
 

URS Corporation, New Orleans Office 
600 Carondelet Street 
New Orleans, LA 70130-3587 
Contact Name: Mr. Jack Fager 
Phone: (504) 599-5011 
Fax: (504) 522-0554 
Email: jack_fager@urscorp.com 
 
 
Warner Nicholson Engineering Consultants, P.C. 
P. O. Box 691267 
Tulsa, OK 74169-1267 
Contact Name: Mr. W. N. Tuttle, P.E. 
Phone: (918) 272-0477 
Fax: (918) 272-0594 
Email: ntuttle@vaporcontrol.com 
 
 
Wink Engineering 
4949 Bullard Ave. 
New Orleans, LA 70128-3147 
Contact Name: Mr. Larry Moeller 
Phone: (504) 243-4567 
Fax: (504) 243-4696 
Email: ljmoeller@winkinc.com 
 
 

 


